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Madness would be not settling down into the opulent
surroundings of Barking George and sampling some of our
carefully crafted drinks menu.

Overlooking Crescent Gardens and the hustle and bustle of
the spa town’s centre, we offer the perfect place to rest a
while and unwind.

With a wide range of everyday favourites, local ales and
crafted cocktails on offer alongside a great selection of teas,
coffees and soft drinks, what will you treat yourself to?




COCKTAILS

Sidecar on the Stray £9.95
Courvoisier VS. Grand Marnier. Lemon.

Espresso Martini £9.95
Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Cacao. Espresso.

French Martini £9.95
Raspberry Vodka. Raspberry Liqueur. Pineapple.

Pornstar Martini £10.95
Vanilla Vodka. Passionfruit Liqueur. Vanilla Syrup. Pineapple.

Bramble £8.95
Gin. Lemon. Créeme de Mure.

Amaretto Sour £9.95
Amaretto. Lemon. Bitters.

Morello Cherry Sour £8.95
Cherry Brandy. Cherry. Lemon.

Hot Honey Margarita £9.95
Tequila. Triple Sec. Chilli. Lime. Honey.

Tropical Daiquiri £9.95
Pineapple & Mango Rum. Pineapple. Lime.

Old Fashioned £10.95
Bourbon. Sugar. Bitters.

Manhattan £10.95
Bourbon. Sweet Vermouth. Bitters

Bloody Mary £8.95
Vodka. Tomato Juice. Classic Trimmings.



SPRITZ

Aperol Spritz
Aperol. Prosecco. Soda.

Bakewell Bellini
Amaretto. Cherry. Prosecco.

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello. Prosecco.

Hugo
Elderflower liqueur. Prosecco. Soda

Dance Your Cares Away

Vodka. Limoncello. Strawberry. Prosecco.

MOCKTAILS

Distant Orchard
Tanqueray 0.0%. Sparkling Apple. Mint.

Cuba Sans Libre
Captain Morgan Spiced 0%. Lime. Cola.

Raspberry & Ginger Mule
Pineapple & Passionfruit Sling

Crodino Spritz
Non Alcoholic Aperitivo.

LOW & NO

Guinness 0%

Staropramen 0%

Corona 0%

Tanqueray 0%

Captain Morgan Spiced 0%
Crodino

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£6.95

£6.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.95



WHITE WINES

125ml
Canyon Road Pinot Grigio | USA £4.95
Lodez Chardonnay | France £5.45
Los Gansos Viognier | Chile £5.95
Nobilo Sauvignon Blanc | £6.65

New Zealand

La Font Picpoul De Pinet |
France

You & Me Albarifio | Spain

Petit Chablis Josselin
Chardonnay | France

Langlois Chateau Sancerre |
France

Fontanafredda Gavi Di Gavi | Italy

Langlois Chateau Pouilly Fume |
France

Domain Des Maillettes Grand
Reserve Pouilly-Fuissé | France

Clos De L’Oratoire Des Papes
Chateauneuf du Pape | France

175ml

£5.95

£7.75

£7.95

£8.75

250ml

£7.95

£9.95

£10.45

£11.45

Bottle

£19.95

£28.95

£30.00

£32.95

£35.95

£41.95

£46.95

£56.95

£56.95

£56.95

£62.95

£65.95



RED WINES

Canyon Road Merlot | USA

Basking Lizards Cabernet
Sauvignon | Australia

La Cour Des Dames
Syrah | France

7 Fires Malbec | Argentina

Crazy Rows Carignan | Chile
Corvila Crianza Rioja | Spain
Mark West Pinot Noir | USA

Trescoy de Lavau Chateauneuf
du Pape | France

Torre del Falasco Amarone | Italy

ROSE WINES

Canyon Road White Zinfandel |
USA

Principato Pinot Grigio Blush |
Italy

La Promenade Cotes de
Provence Rosé | France

125ml 175ml

£4.95 £5.95

£595 £795

£6.45 £8.45

£6.65 £8.75

£4.95 £5.95

£595 £795

250ml

£7.95

£9.95

£10.45

£11.45

£7.95

£9.95

Bottle

£19.95

£28.95

£30.00

£32.95

£29.95

£35.95

£41.95

£65.95

£69.95

£19.95

£28.95

£32.95



CHAMPAGNES

Bottle
Ayala Brut £65
Ayala Rosé £70
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label £85
Veuve Clicquot Rosé NV £90
Ayala Blanc de Blancs £100
Laurent Perrier Rosé Champagne £90
Ayala Perle d’Ayala £150
Dom Perignon Cuvée £250
200ml Bottle
Chio Prosecco| Italy £8.95
Bellino Prosecco | Italy £34.95
50ml Bottle
Taylors 10-year-Old £8.00 £60.00
Taylors Chip Dry White Port £7.00 £55.00
Croft Late Bottled Vintage £5.00 £45.00
Harveys Bristol Cream £4.00 £35.00
Harveys Fino £5.00 £45.00

Fernet Branca £8.00 £60.00




GIN

Gordons, England

Gordons Sloe, England

Gordons Elderflower, England

Gordons Pink Gin, England

Gordons Sicilian Lemon, England
Tanqueray, Scotland

Tanqueray Ten, Scotland

Tanqueray Blackcurrant Royale, Scotland
Tanqueray Sevilla, Scotland

Plymouth Gin, England

Chase GB, England

Chase Rhubarb & Bramley Apple, England
Chase Pink Grapefruit, England

Aviation Gin, USA

Edinburgh Gin, Scotland

Edinburgh Raspberry Gin Liqueur, Scotland

Hepple Gin, Northumberland, England



WHISKIES

Blended Scotch
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Single Malt Scotch

Glenkinchie 12yr, Lowlands

Oban 14yr, Western Highlands
Dalwhinnie 15yr, Western Highlands

The Singleton of Dufftown, Northern Highlands
Glenmorangie 10yr, Northern Highlands
Talisker 10yr, Isle of Skye

Lagavulin 16yr, Islay

Laphroaig 10yr, Islay

Glenfiddich 12yr, Speyside

North American

Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky

Buffalo Trace, Kentucky

Wild Turkey 101, Kentucky

Jack Daniels, Tennessee

Jack Daniels Single Barrell, Tennessee
Canadian Club, Ontario

Irish

Jamesons, Dublin

Jameson Black Barrel, Dublin
Bushmills Original, Bushmill
Bushmills 10yr Single Malt, Bushmill




HOT DRINKS

Americano £3.75
Espresso £3.75
Latte £3.95
Flat White £3.95
Cappuccino £3.95
Mocha £4.00
Syrup Shots £0.55

Caramel, Vanilla, Gingerbread, Hazelnut, Honeycomb,
Cinnamon, Mint, Toasted Marshmallow, Pumpkin Spice,
Popcorn.

English Breakfast Tea £3.75

Herbal Teas £3.85
Camomile, Peppermint, Ginger & Lemon, Green Tea,
Decaf, Earl Grey

Hot Chocolates £4.45
Classic. Mint. Popcorn. Marshmallow. Honeycomb.

White Chocolate.

Add Cream & Marshmallows £0.50

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Irish Coffee £7.95
With Irish Whiskey

Gaelic Coffee £7.95
With Scotch

Bailey Latte £7.95
Friars Coffee £7.95

With Hazelnut Liqueur

Grand French Coffee £7.95
With Grand Marnier

Teas & coffees all supplied by Ringtons. All available to take away.
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